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POLTSAMAA SPORT
Poltsamaa suusatuur 2024 VI etapp iihisstart vaba 18.03.24
koht nimi sa aeg
N8 (2016 ja hiljem) 750m
1 Melissa Magi 2016 00:03:32
2 Anneli Mens 2016 00:04:16
3 Andra Rao 2016 00:04:28
4 Linda Lutsar 2019 00:11:04
N10 (2014-2015) 1,5 km
1 Karmen NOommiste 2014 00:06:49
2 Mirjam Rao 2014 00:07:46
3 Hanna Aasma 2015 00:07:50
N12 (2012-2013) 3 km
1 Claudia Magi 2012 00:11:13
2 Marta Matson 2013 00:11:56
3 Eliise Sepri 2012 00:13:28
4 Mariie Kull 2013 00:15:46
N15 (2009-2011) 4,5 km
1 Eneli Mens 2009 00:15:09
2 Merit NOmmiste 2009 00:15:55
3 Mirtel Saar 2011 00:16:38
4 Helle-Mai Liblikmann 2011 00:16:48
N18 (2006-2008) 4,5 km
1 Kelit Kesa 2008 00:18:07
N (1980-2005) 4,5 km
1 Karina Toming 1998 00:15:09
2 Janika Rohtla 1989 00:19:31
N45 (1979 ja varem siind) 4,5 km
1 Sille Rell 1970 00:16:06
2 Tiina Saalik 1967 00:20:58
3 Virve TOnne 1970 00:21:29
M8 (2016 ja hiljem) 750m
1 Kert Veskimae 2018 00:04:35
M10 (2014-2015) 1,5 km
1 Aleks Sadam 2015 00:07:51
2 Kregor Sepri 2015 00:09:10

M12 (2012-2013) 3 km

1 Martin Veskimae 2012 00:11:34
2 Romet Osso 2013 00:11:48
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Oliver Keir Autor
Gregor Kaljuste
Ramon Liblikmann
Andris Neido

M18 (2006-2008) 7,5 km

1
2
3

Robin Martti Laats
Rasmus Alan Truus
Kristjan Maiste

M (1980-2005) 7,5 km
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Taneli Eensalu
Raino Kivi
Ants Janes
Alar Sadam
Endel Janes
Madis Paltser
Kaimo Maiste

M45 (1979 ja varem) 7,5 km
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Lauri Loog
Margus Kaasik
Alan Truus
lImar Kitt
Kalev Vunk
Tarvo Mens

2012
2013
2013
2012

2007
2007
2006

2001
1982
1984
1986
1984
1988
1980

1973
1970
1974
1971
1969
1967

00:11:54
00:14:01
00:14:53
00:18:17

00:22:44
00:25:39
00:26:18

00:23:02
00:23:28
00:24:42
00:25:11
00:27:45
00:27:59
00:28:32

00:25:05
00:25:33
00:26:06
00:26:49
00:27:04
00:30:37



